
Consequent upon the Governing body meeting held on Dt. 12 01-23 at the corporate office of the Director Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, Andharua, Bhubaneswar - 751003, the following COMMITTEE/ BOARD/ SQUARD have been reconstituted with immediate effect for Ganesh Institute of Management Studies. 

SL.NO 

The Internal Complaints committee has been formed with the following members: INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

Dr. Surya Narayan 
Patro 

Name 

Dr. Ashok Ku 

Mahapatro 
Mrs. Meena Nayak 

Mr. Satyabadi Rana 
Ms. Madhusmita Das 

6 Ms. Subhadra Mallick 
Ms. Shresta Mohanty 
Mr. Priyaranjan 
Behera 

Director, 
GIMS, Bhubaneswar 

Copy to: 

OFFICE ORDER 

2. All Notice Board 

Profession 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

4. Admin Office 

This order is with immediate effect. 

3. Persons Concerned 

Assistant Professor 
A.0 

Office Assistant 
Student 
Student 
Student 

Designation Contact 
Chairperson 9437632158 

Convener 

Member 
Member 9583116210 

Member 

Date: 03-04-23 

Member 

1. Honourable Chairman for kind information 

Member 

Member 

9162918157 

9348563002 
9777864184 
8260847034 
9090718378 
8144453278 

Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bhubaneswar 

Signature 
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