

OFFICE ORDER

Consequent upon the Governing body meeting held on Dt. 12-01-23 at the corporate office of the Director Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, Andharua, Bhubaneswar – 751003, the following COMMITTEE/ BOARD/ SQUARD have been reconstituted with immediate effect for Ganesh Institute of Management Studies.

INTER	NAL COMPLAINT COMM	ITTFF		Billening	CI3,
SL.NO	Name	Profession	Designation	Contact	C :
1	Dr. Surya Narayan Patro	Associate Professor	Chairperson	9437632158	Signature
2	Dr. Ashok Ku Mahapatro	Associate Professor	Convener	9162918157	
3	Mrs. Meena Nayak	Assistant Professor	Member	0592116210	
4	Mr. Satyabadi Rana	A.O	Member	9583116210	
5	Ms. Madhusmita Das	Office Assistant	Member	9348563002	
6	Ms. Subhadra Mallick	Student	Member	9777864184	
7	Ms. Shresta Mohanty	Student		8260847034	
8	Mr. Priyaranjan Behera	Student	Member Member	9090718378 8144453278	

The Internal Complaints committee has been formed with the following mer

This order is with immediate effect.

 $\leq priste$

Director, GIMS, Bhubaneswar

Copy to:

- 1. Honourable Chairman for kind information
- 2. All Notice Board
- 3. Persons Concerned
- 4. Admin Office

Ganesh Institute of Management Studies, Bhubaneswar

Bidya Nagar, Jagannath Prasad, Andharua, Bhubaneswar, Pin- 751003, Ph. : 9861877441 / 9937639741 Web : www.gims.in.net, E-mail : info@gims.in.net